

X

C.A.No. 5173-5175 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.19-21 & 22-24 in Civil Appeal No.5173-5175/2001

M/S. STERLITE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY,M/O COMMERCE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for appropriate directions/interim order/directions)

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kum Kum Sen,Adv.

Ms. Poonam Das, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. L. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sitiesh Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications along with the main appeals. There is an order of this Court dated 9.11.2001 directing the office to list the main appeals for final disposal after two weeks from that day. Learned counsel appearing for the parties submit that this order has not been effected. The office shall post the matter for final hearing as directed by the said order at least within two weeks from now.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER