

R

C.A.No. 5173-5175 OF 2001

ITEM No.103

Court No. 8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.5173-5175 of 2001.

M/S. STERLITE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, M/O COMMERCE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and directions and directions and directions and with office report)

With C.A. Nos.5176-5178/2001 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

[With I.A. Nos.19-21 & 22-24: For appropriate directions/ interim order/ directions]

Date : 20/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K. Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Narendera M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

in C.As 5176-5178/01

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bimla Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Kum Kum Sen, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Das, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Jha, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anish Verma, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the appellant in C.A. No s.5176-5178/2001 commenced his arguments at 3.00 P.M. and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla) (Jasbir Singh)
Court Master Court Master